Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Batista - (1504769) - March Marlins SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.91
1:23.24
3:05.22

48.09
1:49.63

4:30.44

42.70
4412

1:31.25

3:58.69

3:21.41
1:35.97

to LC

38.50
1:24.20
3:07.10

48.70
1:50.80

4:32.40

43.10
44.60

1:32.10

4:00.10

3:23.40
1:36.00

SC WA
Pts

150
156
154
139
128

87

132
125
148

86

161

135

Date

12/11/22
04/12/22
30/09/22
16/10/22
16/10/22

22/07/21

03/12/22
16/10/22
16/10/22

22/07/21

03/12/22
04/12/22

Meet

March Marlins Club Champs 2022

Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022
March Marlins Club Champs 2022

March Marlins Autumn Challenge 2022

March Marlins Autumn Challenge 2022
March Marlins

Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022
March Marlins Autumn Challenge 2022

March Marlins Autumn Challenge 2022
March Marlins

Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022

Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022

Venue

March
Newmarket
March
Whittlesey
Whittlesey

Manor
Whittlesey

Newmarket
Whittlesey
Whittlesey

Manor
Whittlesey

Newmarket

Newmarket

License

ER221638
ER222077
ER221635
ER221548
ER221548

LEX3665

ER222077
ER221548
ER221548

LEX3665

ER222077

ER222077
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