## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Michael Batista - (1504769) - March Marlins SC

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.91	38.50	150	12/11/22	March Marlins Club Champs 2022	March	ER221638	4
100 Freestyle	1:23.24	1:24.20	156	04/12/22	Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022	Newmarket	ER222077	3
200 Freestyle	3:05.22	3:07.10	154	30/09/22	March Marlins Club Champs 2022	March	ER221635	4
50 Breaststroke	48.09	48.70	139	16/10/22	March Marlins Autumn Challenge 2022	Whittlesey	ER221548	3
100 Breaststroke	1:49.63	1:50.80	128	16/10/22	March Marlins Autumn Challenge 2022	Whittlesey	ER221548	3
200 Breaststroke	4:30.44	4:32.40	87	22/07/21	March Marlins	Manor Whittlesey	LEX3665	0
50 Butterfly	42.70	43.10	132	03/12/22	Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022	Newmarket	ER222077	3
50 Backstroke	44.12	44.60	125	16/10/22	March Marlins Autumn Challenge 2022	Whittlesey	ER221548	3
100 Backstroke	1:31.25	1:32.10	148	16/10/22	March Marlins Autumn Challenge 2022	Whittlesey	ER221548	3
200 Backstroke	3:58.69	4:00.10	86	22/07/21	March Marlins	Manor Whittlesey	LEX3665	0
200 Individual Medley	3:21.41	3:23.40	161	03/12/22	Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022	Newmarket	ER222077	3
100 Individual Medley	1:35.97	1:36.00	135	04/12/22	Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022	Newmarket	ER222077	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS